THIS IS A WORKSHEET ONLY AND REPRESENTS THE REQUIREMENTS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME CREATED.
MAJOR REQUIREMENTS AND OFFERINGS MAY CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DEPARTMENT

Advisor: Name:
Catalog: 2009 — 2010
Minimum graduation credits: 124 Transfer credits:
Minimum gpa in major:
FRENCH
CORE REQUIREMENTS COURSES IN MAJOR
MINIMUM OF 20 CREDITS AT GORDON
COMMON COURSES (36 credits) ) R
COR 107 The Great Conversation 4 LIN 200 Introduction to Linguistics 4
BCM 101 Old Testament 4 . .
BCM 103 New Testament 4 Intermediate/Upper Level Courses (36 credits)
PHI 118 The Examined Life 4 )
HIS 121  Historical Perspectives 4 FRE 201 Intermediate French | 4___
NSM 202 Scientific Enterprise 4 FRE 202 Intermediate French Il 4
BCM 280 Christian Theology 4 _ _—
FOREIGN LANGUAGE _ _—
____ (First semester language) 4 _ _—
____ ___ (Second semester language) 4 _— _—
PHYSICAL EDUCATION R — _—
PED ___ LaVida or Discovery 0 _— _—
(Concepts of Wellness by petition only) - -
PED ___  (PE Activity) 0 - -
PED ___  (PE Activity) 0 _— _—
THEMATIC COURSES (20 credits) _ _—
At least one must be fulfilled with an approved literature course; _— _—
minimum 3 courses at Gordon. _ _—
Natural World _ _—
_ 4 —_—— -
Human Person .
4 FRANCOPHONE STUDIES CONCENTRATION - Optional
- (Seminars may count towards Int/Adv requirements)
Aesthetic Sensibilities . .
4 FRE 491 Sem in Quebec Studies | 2
- T FRE 492 Sem in Quebec Studies II 2
Civic Responsibility FRE 493 Sem in African Studies | 2
4 FRE 494 Sem in African Studies Il 2
e - FRE 245 History of Africa 4
Gobal Understanding* FRE ___ Francophone Elective 4
0-4
- T HONORS IN FRENCH - see department faculty
*Global Understanding may be fulfilled in a variety of ways through
study abroad, approved missions trips, or appropriate courses. FRE 381 Ind Study/Research R
Double major with Secondary Education

FRE 313 Advanced Writing 4
(minimum grade of B required)

ELECTIVES - If required to reach 124 minimimum




THIS IS A WORKSHEET ONLY AND REPRESENTS THE REQUIREMENTS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME CREATED.
MAJOR REQUIREMENTS AND OFFERINGS MAY CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DEPARTMENT

Advisor:

Minimum graduation credits: 124
Minimum gpa in major:

CORE REQUIREMENTS
MINIMUM OF 20 CREDITS AT GORDON

COMMON COURSES (36 credits)
The Great Conversation
Old Testament
New Testament
The Examined Life
Historical Perspectives
Scientific Enterprise
Christian Theology

COR 107
BCM 101
BCM 103
PHI 118

HIS 121

NSM 202
BCM 280

ARADMDAAMDD

FOREIGN LANGUAGE
____ (First semester language)
___ (Second semester language)

FE N

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PED ___ LaVida or Discovery 0
(Concepts of Wellness by petition only)

PED ___ (PE Activity) 0
PED ___  (PE Activity) 0

THEMATIC COURSES (20 credits)

Name:
Catalog: 2009 — 2010
Transfer credits:

GERMAN
COURSES IN MAJOR
_ LIN 200 Introduction to Linguistics 4
: Intermediate/Upper Level Courses (36 credits)
- GER 201 Intermediate German | 4
- GER 202 Intermediate German I 4

At least one must be fulfilled with an approved literature course;

minimum 3 courses at Gordon.

Natural World

o 4
Human Person
o 4
Aesthetic Sensibilities
o 4
Civic Responsibility
o 4
Gobal Understanding*

0-4

*Global Understanding may be fulfilled in a variety of ways through
study abroad, approved missions trips, or appropriate courses.

ELECTIVES - If required to reach 124 minimimum

HONORS IN GERMAN - see department faculty
GER 381 Ind Study/Research
Double major with Secondary Education

GER 313 Advanced Writing 4
(minimum grade of B required)




THIS IS A WORKSHEET ONLY AND REPRESENTS THE REQUIREMENTS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME CREATED.
MAJOR REQUIREMENTS AND OFFERINGS MAY CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DEPARTMENT

Advisor:

Minimum graduation credits: 124
Minimum gpa in major:

Name:
Catalog: 2009 — 2010
Transfer credits:

SPANISH

CORE REQUIREMENTS
MINIMUM OF 20 CREDITS AT GORDON

COMMON COURSES (36 credits)
COR 107 The Great Conversation
BCM 101 Old Testament
BCM 103 New Testament
PHI 118 The Examined Life
HIS 121  Historical Perspectives
NSM 202 Scientific Enterprise
BCM 280 Christian Theology

ARADMDAAMDD

FOREIGN LANGUAGE
____ (First semester language)
___ (Second semester language)

FE N

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PED ___ LaVida or Discovery 0
(Concepts of Wellness by petition only)

PED ___ (PE Activity) 0
PED ___  (PE Activity) 0

THEMATIC COURSES (20 credits)
At least one must be fulfilled with an approved literature course;
minimum 3 courses at Gordon.

Natural World

- 4 _
Human Person
- 4 __
Aesthetic Sensibilities
- 4 __
Civic Responsibility
- 4 __
Gobal Understanding*

0-4

*Global Understanding may be fulfilled in a variety of ways through
study abroad, approved missions trips, or appropriate courses.

ELECTIVES - If required to reach 124 minimimum

COURSES IN MAJOR

LIN 200 Introduction to Linguistics 4
Intermediate/Upper Level Courses (36 credits)

SPN 201 Intermediate Spanish | 4
SPN 202 Intermediate Spanish Il 4

HONORS IN SPANISH — see department faculty
SPN 381 Ind Study/Research
Double major with Secondary Education

SPN 313 Advanced Writing 4
(minimum grade of B required)




THIS IS A WORKSHEET ONLY AND REPRESENTS THE REQUIREMENTS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME CREATED.
MAJOR REQUIREMENTS AND OFFERINGS MAY CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DEPARTMENT

Advisor: Name:
Catalog: 2009 — 2010
Minimum graduation credits: 124 Transfer credits:

Minimum gpa in major: 2.0
COMBINED LANGUAGES

CORE REQUIREMENTS COURSES IN MAJOR
MINIMUM OF 20 CREDITS AT GORDON

COMMON COURSES (36 credits)
COR 107 The Great Conversation
BCM 101 Old Testament
BCM 103 New Testament
PHI 118 The Examined Life
HIS 121  Historical Perspectives
NSM 202 Scientific Enterprise
BCM 280 Christian Theology

LIN 200 Introduction to Linguistics 4

Language | 300-Level or Higher (20 credits)

ARADMDAAMDD

FOREIGN LANGUAGE _ —
____ (First semester language)
___ (Second semester language)

FE N

PHYSICAL EDUCATION - .
PED ___ LaVida or Discovery 0
(Concepts of Wellness by petition only) ) )
PED ___ (PE Activity) 0 Language Il 300-Level or Higher (20 credits)

PED ___ (PE Activity) 0

THEMATIC COURSES (20 credits) - .
At least one must be fulfilled with an approved literature course; _— —
minimum 3 courses at Gordon. - —

Natural World [ —

|
|
|
T

_ 4 —_—— —
Human Person _ —
_ 4 —_—— —
Aesthetic Sensibilities

4 HONORS IN COMBINED LANGUAGES - see department faculty
Civic Responsibility CLN 381 Ind Study/Research o
- 4 __
Gobal Understanding*

0-4

*Global Understanding may be fulfilled in a variety of ways through
study abroad, approved missions trips, or appropriate courses.

ELECTIVES - If required to reach 124 minimimum




